
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN, North Asia & Middle East
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Explore the Wonders of

GARDENS
BY THE BAY

Gardens by the Bay is an award-winning destination filled by the BAY with wonders from every
continent except Antarctica. Explore diverse plant life from around the world in the spectacular 
Cooled Conservatories and marvel at the Supertrees – towering vertical gardens that extend into
the sky.

FLOWER DOMEFlower Dome
Enter a world of
perpetual Spring!
The Flower Dome houses almost 
30,000 plants of over 700 species in 
9 different gardens from
5 continents of the world – Australia, 
America, Africa, Asia & Europe. 
Spectacular and innovative, it is the 
largest glass greenhouse in the 
world as listed in the 2015 Guinness 
World Records!

CLOUD FORESTCloud Forest
Discover
a Hidden Jungle
Explore the highlands amidst
orchids, pitcher plants and ferns 
from the cool-moist Tropical
Montane region. Be amazed as you 
come face-to-face with one of the 
world’s tallest indoor man-made 
waterfall at 35-metres and descend 
through the surreal mist-filled Cloud 
Walk and Treetop Walk.

EVENT VENUESEvent Venues
A Gardens experience
to remember
Located along the Marina Bay
Waterfront and nestled in the
verdant Gardens, our event venue 
spaces provide the perfect setting 
for an unforgettable experience. 
From large, spacious grounds in our 
lush landscape to picturesque 
sceneries and breathtaking views of 
iconic structures, the Gardens offer 
ideal spaces for all occasions.

FLORAL FANTASYFloral Fantasy
Escape Into
the Surreal
The thematic Floral Fantasy has four 
diverse garden landscapes, each
showcasing a different concept, as 
well as a 4D multi-sensorial ride,
where flowers, artistry and
technology come together to create 
a whimsical experience for
the visitors.


